DESKR COMPONENTS:

SHELL HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE STEEL FRAME
Electric powered - 2 year guarantee on motor
Imported from Europe (Poland), 8-10 Weeks lead time
1200-2000W and 600-1300H

SHELL STEEL DESK FRAMES

SHELL Desk Frame (for 1600x900 top) 1300x750x700
SHELL Desk Frame (for 1800x900 top) 1500x750X700
SHELL Desk Frame (for 2000x900 top) 1700x750X700

SHELL DESK TOP 1600x900x18
Birch Plywood with Standard HPL
Birch Plywood with Fenix HPL
Birch Plywood with COM HPL

SHELL DESK TOP 1800x900x18
Birch Plywood with Standard HPL
Birch Plywood with Fenix HPL
Birch Plywood with COM HPL

SHELL DESK TOP 2000x900x18
Birch Plywood with Standard HPL
Birch Plywood with Fenix HPL
Birch Plywood with COM HPL

MEETING TABLE COMPONENTS:

SHELL MEETING FRAME
Cross Base Meeting Kit (1100/1200)
750X750X700

SHELL MEETING TOP SQUARE 1200x1200
Birch Plywood with Standard HPL

Birch Plywood with Fenix HPL

Birch Plywood with COM HPL

SHELL MEETING TOP ROUND 1100x1100
Birch Plywood with Standard HPL

Birch Plywood with Fenix HPL

Birch Plywood with COM HPL

SHELL MEETING TOP ROUND 1200x1200
Birch Plywood with Standard HPL

Birch Plywood with Fenix HPL

Birch Plywood with COM HPL

722261104

722,261,101
722,261,102
722,961,1034

722,261,002
722,261,003
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722,261,009
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729,261,016
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771,358,007
771,358,008
771,358,009




BOARDROOM TABLE COMPONENTS:

SHELL BOARDROOM FRAMES (2 LEG)

Frame for 2400x1200 771,357,101
Frame for 2700x1200 771,357,102
Frame for 3000x1200 771,357,103

SHELL BOARDROOM FRAMES (3 LEG)

Frame for $300x1200 771,357,104
Frame for $600x1200 771,357,105
Frame for 8900x1200 771,357,106

SHELL BOARDROOM OVAL END TOP (Plain) 1500x1200

Birch Plywood with Standard HPL 771,357,001
Birch Plywood with Fenix HPL 771,357,002
Birch Plywood with COM HPL 771,357,003 LOUNGE MEETINGS

SHELL BOARDROOM OVAL END TOP (With Cut-out) 1500x1200

Birch Plywood with Standard HPL 771,357,004
Birch Plywood with Fenix HPL 771,357,005
Birch Plywood with COM HPL 771,357,006

SHELL BOARDROOM RECTANGULAR END TOP (Plain) 900x1200

Birch Plywood with Standard HPL 771,857,007
Birch Plywood with Fenix HPL 771,357,008
Birch Plywood with COM HPL 771,357,009

SHELL BOARDROOM RECTANGULAR END TOP (With Cut-out)

900x1200

Birch Plywood with Standard HPL 771,357,010

Birch Plywood with Fenix HPL 771,857,011

Birch Plywood with COM HPL 771,357,012

SHELL BOARDROOM FILLER TOP (Plain) 900x1200 TEAM MEETINGS
Birch Plywood with Standard HPL 771,357,020

Birch Plywood with Fenix HPL 771,357,021

Birch Plywood with COM HPL 771,357,022

SHELL BOARDROOM FILLER TOP (With Cut-out) 900x1200

Birch Plywood with Standard HPL 771,857,028
Birch Plywood with Fenix HPL 771,357,024
Birch Plywood with COM HPL 771,357,025

SHELL BOARDROOM FILLER TOP (Plain) 600x1200

Birch Plywood with Standard HPL 771,357,026
Birch Plywood with Fenix HPL 771,357,027
Birch Plywood with COM HPL 771,857,028

SHELL BOARDROOM FILLER TOP (With Cut-out) 600x1200
Birch Plywood with Standard HPL 771,857,029
Birch Plywood with Fenix HPL 771,357,080




BOARDROOM TABLE CONFIGURATIONS:

BELOW ARE SUGGESTIONS, HOWEVER MORE CONFIGURATIONS ARE POSSIBLE.
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STORAGE & ACCESSORIES:

MOBILE TV STAND

White board finish on 1 side

Incl. Cable Management Holes
Brackets for TV mounting not included
Lockable caster wheels

o SMALL
Size with Castors & Plate
Accommodates 32 - 43 inch TV
e LARGE
Size with Castors & Plate

Accommodates 45 - 50 inch TV

EXTRA CUT-OUTS: (Tops will be specials):

Management Plug
Customer Own Cut-out

STANDARD TOP COLOURS:

HPL ARCHTIC WHITE (0249) HPL BIRCH GREY (0527)

HPL CHARCOAL (F0727) HPL BLACK (F0509)

BIANCO KOS 0032 GRIGIO EFESO 0725

GRIGIO BROMO 0724 NERO INGO 0720

THE SHELL RANGE IS SUBJECT TO:

* 15 -20 working days lead time (Availability COM HPL may affect this lead time)

711117001
1340x590x1900

711117002
1510x590x1900
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*  Layers of birch plywood pressed in a criss-cross grain for maximum strength. Layers are visible in

the reverse chamfer edge.

*  Finished with HPL or Fenix top, with a balancing backer.

e All Standard Height Frames are manufactured locally by Entrakor.



